
Mandatory Pre-Bid Participants
Project Name: Harold Frank Hall HVAC Upgrade Floors 1 -5 

Project Number: FM070432L/211-09

Est. Const. Cost: $1,321,700.00
Bid Opening Date:

October 11, 2007, 2:30 PM
P M: Maryann Johansson

Mandatory Pre-Bid Participants   
Project Name

Company Address City State Zip Phone FAX Person Representing 
Company E-Mail Address Gen/Sub

CTAC, Inc  (2) 520 E. Carson Plaza Ct, Ste 212 Carson CA 90746 310/324-3443 310/324-3262 Han Kim hankim@ctacinc.net GC

Dahl Insulation 30 S. La Patera Lane Ste 9 Goleta CA 93117 805/964-2002 805/683-7654 David Bird davidb@dahlac.com Sub

Imperial Electric 6445 Calle Real Goleta CA 93117 805/681-0676 805/681-0703 Aaron O'dell aaron@imperialelectic.us

Imperial Electric 6445 Calle Real Goleta CA 93117 805/681-0676 805/681-0703 Alex Cortes alex@imperialelectric.us

Los Angeles Air Conditioning 1714 Lindbergh Court La Verne CA 91750 909/596-7077 909/596-6657 Mohammad Alkhuder malkhuder@laair.net GC

Newton Construction  259 Higuera Street San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/544-5583 805/544-5584 Andy Linger andy@newtonconstruction.com

Sheldon Mechanical Corporation 21130 Centre Pointe Parkway Santa Clarita CA 91350 661/286-1361 661/287-9083 Butch Hill butch@sheldonmech.com

Smith Electric Service 2335 Meredith Lane Santa Maria CA 93455 805/922-6243 805/349-7270 Jon Valencia jv@smithelectric.com

Taft Electric 650 Alamo Pintado Road, Ste 201 Solvang CA 93463 805/688-0121 805/688-0125 Robert Moody rmoody@taftelectric.com Sub

Smith Engineering 920 DelaVina Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/966-2877 805/966-2628 Brian Smith brian@smithengineering.net

Blum & Sons 606 Linden Ave. Carpinteria CA 93013 805/684-1010 805/684-2260 Lowell Schuyler Sub

JMPE 156 W. Alamar Santa Barbara CA 93105 805/569-9620 Dale Ferranti dale@jmpe.net

Environmental Heat & A/C 821 N. Maulhardt Ave. Oxnard CA 93030 805/278-4425 805/278-4420 Tom Reed tomr@ehacinc.com GC

Environmental Heat & A/C 821 N. Maulhardt Ave. Oxnard CA 93030 805/278-4425 805/278-4420 Stan Capelli stanc@ehacinc.com GC

Viola Inc.
P.O. Box 5624                  1144 

Commercial Ave. Oxnard CA 93030 805/487-3871 805/487-3870 Bill Langford blangford@violainc.com GC

Carroll Construction 216 E. Gutierrez Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/966-4810 805/966-5654 Rick Musmecci everett_p@carrollconstruction.com GC


